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Esposizione:

Dom 14-mar-04

Classement Finale
Classification Final

Conduttore

Waldschmidt Henki
Lancaster Jon
Todisco Andrea
Risitano Nicolas
Mustonen Atte
Martin-Dye Freddy
Bressan Alessandro
Piscopo Edoardo
Bosca Alessandro
Mancinelli Daniel

Chinosi Matteo

‘Chukanov Serhiy

Coll Jim

Rotar David
Caveziel Michaela
Suarez Hector
Rendina Giuseppe
Dalé Andrea
Muriglio Roberto
Hasselby Mike
Dini Alex
Louveau Paul
Mich Thomas
Ruzzon Davide
Willadsen Jonas

‘Campana Sergio

Aceto Massimo
Kronegard Christian
Karlen Anders
Zanella Andy
Campos Oliver
Rossi Federico
Pedersen Steffen
Roos Daniel

14/03/2004

2.31CA 12.b Cla fin

Classifica Finale

ICA

Stato Giri Tempo/Dist G.Vel. Giro Km/h

NL
GB
I
I
SF
GB

Elaborazione dati: MKG italia sas

20 5'18,900 45.614
20 1.774 45402
200 4298 45532
20 7.493 45699
20 8225 45616
20 9433 45651
20 10.683 45875
20 10775 45,665
20 11.072 45804
20 11.766 45703
20 13.290 45697
20 13.710 45968
20 14933 46,054
20 15501 45967
20 15719 45992
200 19336 46.110
200 20217 46,107
20 20.610 46,070
20 22524 46,187
20 23.102 46,217
20 23.664 46,293
20 23.842 46,145
20 24303 46,123
20 24931 46,188
20 25517 46,200
20 26.038 45866
6 - 14 giri - 46,929
5 --15giri -- 46,531
4 - 16 giri -- 46.820
2 -- 18 giri -- 47.399
2 2.183  48.046
0 --20giri-- st
n.p.
n.p.

Il Direttore di Gara
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90,421
90.247
90,000
89,690
89.619
89,502
89,382

89,132
89,092
88.975
88,921
88.900
88.558
88.475
88,438
88.258
88.204
88,151
§8.134
88,091
88.033
87.978
87.930
84.881
85.074
83.747
82,512
80,761

( Antonio Macrillanti )

Winner

78 Waldschmidt Henki ( NL )
Crg/Maxter/Vega

Telaio Motore Gomme
Crg Maxter Vega
Birel Tm Vega
Crg Maxter Vega
Birel Tm Vega
Birel Tm Vega
Maranello Maxter Vega
Top Kart Comer Vega
Maranello Tm Vega
Birel I'm Vega
Tony Kart Vortex Vega
Crg Maxter Vega
Birel ™ Vega
Italcorse Italsistem Vega
Top Kart Comer Vega
Crg Maxter Vega
Trulli Vortex Vega
Birel Tm Vega
Crg lame Vega
Tony Kart Tm Vega
Kosmic Vortex Vega
Crg Maxter Vega
Parolin Parilla Vega
Birel Tm Vega
Pcr Pcr Vega
Pcr Per Vega
Per Per Vega
Van Speed  [talsistem Vega
Kosmic Vortex Vega
Birel Parilla Vega
Intrepid Sonik Vega
Birel Tm Vega
Italcorse Italsistem Vega
Swiss Hutless ~ Vortex Vega
Tony Kart Vortex Vega
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